
Name & Address: Vehicle No: Date:

Brand & Model: Franchise:

Email/Fax No: Contact No: Chassis/VIN No: Contact Person (Eurokars):

Type of Claim: YEAR MODEL: WIP#: Contact No (Eurokars):

MARK = Survey Marking [Key "A" if item is approved]

NO QTY MARK
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Sub-Total (Parts Price)

NO

1

2

3

4

-$                          

10.40$              10.40$                      

REPAIR FLAT 83 19 2289285 154.00$            154.00$                   

VELCRO FASTE 51 31 8269160 12.00$              12.00$                      

76.55$              76.55$                      

LABEL X3 51 14 8737319 68.90$              68.90$                      

LABEL SDRIVE20I 51 14 8737322 103.35$            103.35$                   

12.60$              12.60$                      

ADHESIVE PAD 51 18 7134021 5.40$                5.40$                        

EXPANDING NUT 07 14 7429950 6.10$                6.10$                        

2,241.15$        2,241.15$                

SLIDER 51 62 7401793 33.80$              33.80$                      

CLIP WITH SE 07 14 2754954 2.80$                2.80$                        

123.85$                   

REAR REINFORCEMENT 51 12 7400008 -$                   832.45$                   

GASKET 51 12 7400673 -$                   15.50$                      

LOWER BUMPER UNDERRIDE GUARD 51 12 7417846 357.90$            357.90$                   

51 12 7400667

51 12 7400668

TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER AND TAILGATE.

TO CARRY-OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION.

1,880.00$        

LABOUR / SERVICES CHARGES

5,817.30$        7,159.00$                

DESCRIPTION

TO REMOVE /REPLACE REAR BUMPER , TAILGATE AND ALL RELATED DAMAGED BODY PARTS.  TO REPAIR ALL AREAS AFFECTED BY 

THE ACCIDENT.

150.00$            250.00$                   

70.00$              70.00$                      

REVISED PRICE

REVISED PRICE

1,700.00$        2,550.00$                

1,598.75$        1,598.75$                

793.60$            793.60$                   

52.30$              52.30$                      

143.85$            143.85$                   

143.85$            143.85$                   

-$                   184.95$                   

-$                   184.95$                   

-$                   

2,320.00$                

FINALIZATION

PART NO.

51 12 7488222

51 12 7488230

51 12 7953954

51 12 7400666

51 12 7400665

SLW1199R

BMW X3 sDrive20i

WBATS720209C38862

29463

25-Nov-24

BMW

HUI WEN

6331 0680THIRD PARTY

PARTS / MATERIAL CHARGES

15/09/2020

Motor Claims Department

ECICS LIMITED

7 Temasek Boulevard

 #10-01 Suntec Tower One

Singapore 038987.

DESCRIPTION

REAR BUMPER

LOWRE BUMPER PANEL

COVER, TOWING

GUIDE FOR BUMPER RH

GUIDE FOR BUMPER LH

SIDE GUIDE, BUMPER LH

TO SUPPLY REAR LICENCE PLATE WITH CASING

SIDE GUIDE, BUMPER RH

REINFORCEMENT COVER 51 12 7400674

TAILGATE 41 00 7494942

BLIND RIVET 07 14 9174618

BMW LOGO 51 14 7499154

BUMP STOP 51 31 2996980
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FINALIZATION

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Sub-Total (Labour Price)

Surveyor Remarks: Parts Price

Labour Price

Total (Initial Estimate)

Supp 1

Supp 2

Supp 3

Total (Before Excess)

Less Excess

TOTAL (After Excess)

GST 9%

GRAND TOTAL

Excess:

500.00$            

16,610.51$              

-$                   

5,885.00$        

-$                   -$                          

-$                   -$                          

-$                   -$                          

11,702.30$      15,239.00$              

REVISED PRICE

-$                          

11,702.30$      15,239.00$              

8,080.00$                

5,885.00$        

11,702.30$      

1,053.21$        

Remarks:

• This is only an estimate based on visual inspection. Should there be more damages found  during repair, it 

will be informed and quoted additionally.

• An administrative fee of 20% of the quotation value will be chargeable for damage assessment and 

preparation of this estimate, if you choose not to proceed with repair.

Repair Days: 5 Days

12,755.51$      

7,159.00$                

8,080.00$                

15,239.00$              

1,371.51$                

Survey Date & Time:

5,817.30$        

20.00$              50.00$                      

150.00$            250.00$                   

250.00$            500.00$                   

500.00$                   

560.00$            560.00$                   

180.00$            180.00$                   

425.00$            850.00$                   TO TRANSFER THE TAILGATE MECHANISM.

TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING.

TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS.

SUNDRIES.

TO REMOVE & REFIT THE REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS. 

TO SUPPLY SEALER ON THE REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS.

TO TRANSFER THE REVERSE SENSORS.
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